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Recycled Paper
Fold Type

Sheet Width (mm)
Sheets per Sleeve
Sheet Length (mm)
Sleeves per Case
Ply

Paper Colour

Value

Yes

Z-Fold

240

200

242

15

Blue

Tel: 01626 355177
Email: info@aukhygiene.com

Leonardo Z-Fold Hand Towels
1Ply - Blue - Case of 3000

Variant code: O1-HT2317

Z-Fold hand towels are inter-folding so when
dispensing they present one sheet at a time,
allowing controlled consumption and reducing
waste. Hygienic self-presenting paper so user only
touches paper to be used. Textured to give light
skin exfoliation, helping to remove bacteria and
improve hand hygiene. Cost effective for busy
environments.
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